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LOCAL NOTICES TO MARINERS IN FORCE

The following Local Notices to Mariners remain in force:

10/2012
42/2012
43/2012
45/2012
07/2013
08,2013
24/2013
36,2013
05/2014
10/2014
11/2014
12/2014
12/2015
14/2015
16/2016
24/2016
07/2018
32/2019

Traffic Signals byelaw

Commercial Diving Authorisation

Hot Work Authorisation

Water-skiing

Passenger Boat Reporting Procedures
Pollution Reporting

Personal Watercraft (jetski) in Poole Harbour
Displacement Effect

Controlled Movement

Kill cords

Lifejackets

Kite Surfing General Direction
Harbour Control VTS Designation
Restricted Visibility Routine

Boscombe Reef

Clearance for moving in Poole Harbour
Registration of Small Commercial Craft
Poole Harbour Speed Limits

Mariners are reminded that Radar, AIS, CCTV, telephone and VHF Channels are all
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recorded.

ALL LOCAL NOTICES TO MARINERS ARE AVAILABLE ON THE PHC WEBSITE: www.phc.co.uk
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