

POOLE HARBOUR COMMISSIONERS LOCAL NOTICE TO MARINERS POOLE HARBOUR

No. 1/2020 23rd January 2020

LOCAL NOTICES TO MARINERS IN FORCE

The following Local Notices to Mariners remain in force:

10/2012	Traffic Signals byelaw
42/2012	Commercial Diving Authorisation
43/2012	Hot Work Authorisation
45/2012	Water-skiing
07/2013	Passenger Boat Reporting Procedures
08/2013	Pollution Reporting
24/2013	Personal Watercraft (jetski) in Poole Harbour
36/2013	Displacement Effect
05/2014	Controlled Movement
10/2014	Kill cords
11/2014	Lifejackets
12/2014	Kite Surfing General Direction
12/2015	Harbour Control VTS Designation
14/2015	Restricted Visibility Routine
16/2016	Boscombe Reef
24/2016	Clearance for moving in Poole Harbour
07/2018	Registration of Small Commercial Craft
32/2019	Poole Harbour Speed Limits

Mariners are reminded that Radar, AIS, CCTV, telephone and VHF Channels are all recorded.

BRIAN MURPHY HARBOUR MASTER

ALL LOCAL NOTICES TO MARINERS ARE AVAILABLE ON THE PHC WEBSITE: www.phc.co.uk